
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

23/04/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.5094 8.5095 8.5094 6,348,807.56 0.3364

22/04/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.1730 8.1731 8.1730 6,097,808.34 0.0017

21/04/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.1713 0.0000 0.0000 6,096,545.07 -0.0049

18/04/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.1762 0.0000 0.0000 6,100,191.42 -0.0003

17/04/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.1765 8.1766 8.1765 15,631,260.13 -0.1076

16/04/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.2841 8.2842 8.2841 15,837,063.36 0.1321

11/04/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.1520 8.1521 8.1520 15,584,467.89 -0.0791

10/04/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.2311 8.2312 8.2311 15,735,632.38 0.5633

09/04/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 7.6678 7.6679 7.6678 14,658,864.64 -0.3629

08/04/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.0307 8.0308 8.0307 15,352,526.51 0.0853

04/04/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 7.9454 7.9455 7.9454 15,189,582.76 -0.4154

03/04/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.3608 8.3609 8.3608 22,599,607.91 -0.3383

02/04/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.6991 8.6992 8.6991 23,514,005.83 0.0440

01/04/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.6551 8.6552 8.6551 23,395,325.56 0.1829

31/03/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.4722 8.4723 8.4722 22,900,849.56 -0.3734

27/03/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.8456 8.8457 8.8456 23,910,236.39 -0.0906

26/03/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.9362 8.9363 8.9362 24,154,944.70 -0.1212

25/03/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.0574 9.0575 9.0574 24,482,520.26 0.0300

24/03/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.0274 9.0275 9.0274 24,401,641.69 0.2130

21/03/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.8144 8.8145 8.8144 27,654,898.86 -0.1584

20/03/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.9728 8.9729 8.9728 28,151,894.65 0.0413

19/03/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.9315 8.9316 8.9315 28,022,189.30 0.1421

18/03/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.7894 8.7895 8.7894 27,576,498.12 -0.1081

17/03/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.8975 0.0000 0.0000 27,915,547.00 0.0331

14/03/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.8644 8.8645 8.8644 29,660,752.32 0.1535

13/03/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.7109 8.7110 8.7109 40,146,912.49 -0.1039

12/03/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.8148 8.8149 8.8148 46,586,025.71 0.0455

11/03/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.7693 8.7694 8.7693 48,841,612.03 -0.0511

10/03/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 8.8204 8.8205 8.8204 49,126,085.53 -0.2114

07/03/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.0318 9.0319 9.0318 52,624,494.68 -0.2190

06/03/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.2508 9.2509 9.2508 53,900,668.14 -0.0317

05/03/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.2825 9.2826 9.2825 55,750,272.80 0.1913

04/03/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.0912 9.0913 9.0912 55,384,412.43 -0.3626

03/03/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.4538 9.4539 9.4538 58,979,218.77 0.0735

28/02/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.3803 9.3804 9.3803 68,520,970.18 -0.0769

27/02/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.4572 9.4573 9.4572 69,082,834.20 -0.1058

26/02/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.5630 9.5631 9.5630 69,855,289.04 0.1883

25/02/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.3747 9.3748 9.3747 68,479,655.31 -0.0753

24/02/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.4500 9.4501 9.4500 69,030,129.57 -0.1553

21/02/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.6053 9.6054 9.6053 70,164,193.29 -0.0243

20/02/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.6296 9.6297 9.6296 70,341,609.24 0.0118

19/02/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.6178 9.6179 9.6178 70,255,730.19 -0.1065

18/02/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.7243 9.7244 9.7243 71,033,985.67 -0.0218

17/02/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.7461 0.0000 0.0000 71,193,011.11 0.0011

14/02/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.7450 9.7451 9.7450 71,184,715.07 0.0101

13/02/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.7349 9.7350 9.7349 71,110,894.11 0.0090

11/02/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.7259 9.7260 9.7259 71,045,149.79 0.0103

10/02/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.7156 9.7157 9.7156 70,970,461.94 -0.0074

07/02/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.7230 9.7231 9.7230 64,358,392.19 -0.0930

06/02/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.8160 9.8161 9.8160 64,974,022.26 0.1068

05/02/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.7092 9.7093 9.7092 64,266,875.18 0.0013

04/02/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.7079 9.7080 9.7079 64,258,322.04 0.0421

03/02/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.6658 0.0000 0.0000 63,979,653.76 -0.1594

31/01/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.8252 9.8253 9.8252 65,035,017.38 0.0861

30/01/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.7391 9.7392 9.7391 64,465,141.82 0.0636

29/01/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.6755 9.6756 9.6755 64,043,873.47 -0.0196
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28/01/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.6951 9.6952 9.6951 64,173,471.35 0.0453

27/01/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.6498 9.6499 9.6498 63,873,621.84 -0.1767

24/01/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.8265 9.8266 9.8265 60,711,587.74 0.0830

23/01/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.7435 9.7436 9.7435 60,198,575.67 -0.0331

22/01/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.7766 9.7767 9.7766 60,402,934.43 0.1362

21/01/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.6404 9.6405 9.6404 53,670,607.30 0.0847

20/01/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.5557 0.0000 0.0000 53,199,278.08 -0.0034

17/01/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.5591 9.5592 9.5591 53,218,167.14 0.0139

16/01/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.5452 9.5453 9.5452 53,140,586.06 0.1100

15/01/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.4352 9.4353 9.4352 52,528,481.27 0.1454

14/01/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.2898 9.2899 9.2898 51,718,821.31 0.0514

13/01/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.2384 9.2385 9.2384 51,432,702.73 -0.1350

10/01/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.3734 9.3735 9.3734 52,183,982.61 -0.0252

09/01/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.3986 0.0000 0.0000 52,324,288.26 -0.0015

08/01/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.4001 9.4002 9.4001 52,332,623.06 -0.0486

07/01/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.4487 9.4488 9.4487 53,017,041.04 -0.0684

06/01/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.5171 9.5172 9.5171 53,400,586.27 0.2030

03/01/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.3141 9.3142 9.3141 52,261,355.60 -0.0207

02/01/2025 KFGLOBAL-I 9.3348 9.3349 9.3348 52,377,519.65 0.0233

30/12/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.3115 9.3116 9.3115 52,246,960.83 -0.1132

27/12/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.4247 0.0000 0.0000 52,882,306.13 -0.0497

26/12/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.4744 0.0000 0.0000 53,160,907.45 -0.0007

25/12/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.4751 0.0000 0.0000 53,164,780.01 0.0003

24/12/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.4748 9.4749 9.4748 53,163,387.04 0.1181

23/12/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.3567 9.3568 9.3567 52,500,493.07 -0.0026

20/12/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.3593 9.3594 9.3593 52,515,326.04 -0.1732

19/12/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.5325 9.5326 9.5325 53,486,897.48 -0.3087

18/12/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.8412 9.8413 9.8412 61,860,063.21 0.0212

17/12/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.8200 9.8201 9.8200 61,726,615.25 -0.0105

16/12/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.8305 9.8306 9.8305 61,792,874.48 0.0780

13/12/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.7525 9.7526 9.7525 58,878,707.30 -0.1216

12/12/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.8741 9.8742 9.8741 59,612,964.05 0.0200

11/12/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.8541 9.8542 9.8541 59,492,132.88 0.0928

09/12/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.7613 9.7614 9.7613 58,931,787.66 -0.0399

06/12/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.8012 9.8013 9.8012 59,172,394.15 0.0335

04/12/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.7677 9.7678 9.7677 55,913,179.91 0.0889

03/12/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.6788 9.6789 9.6788 55,404,432.47 0.0405

02/12/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.6383 9.6384 9.6383 55,172,717.12 0.0493

29/11/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.5890 9.5891 9.5890 54,890,327.24 0.0613

28/11/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.5277 0.0000 0.0000 54,539,789.44 -0.0026

27/11/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.5303 9.5304 9.5303 54,554,510.04 -0.0414

26/11/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.5717 9.5718 9.5717 54,791,529.58 0.0130

25/11/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.5587 9.5588 9.5587 54,717,262.13 0.1085

22/11/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.4502 9.4503 9.4502 54,095,861.72 0.0675

21/11/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.3827 9.3828 9.3827 53,709,802.10 0.0591

20/11/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.3236 9.3237 9.3236 53,371,363.20 0.0181

19/11/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.3055 9.3056 9.3055 53,267,352.40 -0.0477

18/11/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.3532 9.3533 9.3532 53,540,436.41 0.0042

15/11/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.3490 9.3491 9.3490 53,516,641.01 -0.2331

14/11/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.5821 9.5822 9.5821 54,850,834.10 0.0534

13/11/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.5287 9.5288 9.5287 54,545,196.28 0.0232

12/11/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.5055 9.5056 9.5055 54,412,371.10 -0.0885

11/11/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.5940 0.0000 0.0000 54,919,152.77 0.0419

08/11/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.5521 9.5522 9.5521 54,679,220.00 -0.0112

07/11/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.5633 9.5634 9.5633 56,982,478.47 0.1803

06/11/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.3830 9.3831 9.3830 55,907,886.97 0.0701
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05/11/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.3129 9.3130 9.3129 55,490,322.13 0.0087

04/11/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.3042 9.3043 9.3042 55,438,472.67 -0.0187

01/11/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.3229 9.3230 9.3229 55,550,199.13 0.0889

31/10/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.2340 9.2341 9.2340 55,020,440.28 -0.2165

30/10/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.4505 9.4506 9.4505 56,310,379.77 0.0448

29/10/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.4057 9.4058 9.4057 56,043,530.93 0.0784

28/10/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.3273 0.0000 0.0000 55,576,038.26 -0.0651

25/10/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.3924 9.3925 9.3924 55,964,071.07 0.0668

24/10/2024 KFGLOBAL-I 9.3256 9.3257 9.3256 55,566,048.85 -0.0847
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